Glen Iris Cricket Club

Incorporating Glen Iris Cricket Club (founded 1923)
and Glen Iris United Cricket Club (founded 1937)
Registration No. A0027279F
AFFILIATED WITH THE EASTERN CRICKET ASSOCIATION (INC.)

SCHEDULE OF PLAYING FEES - Senior Section 2023/24 Season
Note: All players must pay a playHQ registration fee of $22.50 in addition to the club registration fee. This fee is

paid when you register via PlayHQ before you play your first game and covers player insurance.

Subs

Senior Subs Paid on or before round 1 $320.00
Paid after round 1 $370.00

Senior Subs Concession Paid on or before round 1 $220.00

*Full-time student/unemployed player ~ Paid after round 1 $270.00

Vets Subs Paid on or before round 1 $150.00
Paid after round 1 $200.00

Match Fees

Senior registered players Payable on day of play $10.00

Junior players playing seniors Payable on day of play $5.00

Discounts

Subs + Match Fees paid upfront before Round 1, will attract a 10% discount off the total payable. Please
contact Joel Silver (details below).

How to register and pay:

Registrations and payments are to be made Via PIayHQ. Players wishing to register and pay online can do so
here. You will need your Cricket ID and password. Payments can be made using either MasterCard or Visa.

The early bird rate applies if you register before round 1. When registering for early bird please use the following
voucher codes to obtain the early bird discount.

Seniors and vets early bird discount: BSBF8804

Subs may also be paid in two instalments of $185 each. First instalment is to be paid prior to your first game and
the 2" before the season resumes after Christmas.

If you plan to pay in two instalments, you will need to use voucher code DO70D99F

Players must be registered and financial to be covered by the Club’s sports insurance.

For further details contact Joel Silver by email joel.mj.silver@gmail.com or phone 0418 122 787.




